
Lisa AF Schultz
Senior Account Mangager, Pierce/King

253-241-6317
lisa.schultz@ctt.com

Rachel Woodman
Sales Executive, Snohommish

(425) 258-3683
rachel.woodman@ctt.com

Chris Sommerville
Business Development Manager
253-381-1624
csommerville@wfgtitle.com
wfgapp.com/csommerville

Kim McGuire
Sr. Account Manager
360-339-3889
kgailey@cwtitle.net
cwtitle.net 

Deanna Powell
Sales Executive
425-777-6998 
Deanna.Powell@fnf.com 
sites.e-agents.com/deannapowell/

Tina Brown
Account Manager
253-376-3197
ccc@rainiertitle.com

Hector Martin
Account Manager
425-802-3317
hnartin@firstam.com
firstamking.com

Brian Bentley
Sales Executive
206-371-1599
Bbentley@ticortitle.com
myticor.com

Cathy Steger

206.465.4195 cell 
csteger@stewart.com
stewart.com

Eric Peterson
Account Executive
206-661-8646 
epeterson@agltg.com
agltg.com

Angela Motley
Account Executive 
 T: 253.813.9394 | C: 253.326.7028
amotley@ortc.com
ortconline.com/sales/amotley

Natalie Evans
Director of Escrow Operations/DEO/LPO
natalie@professional-escrow.com
425.264.5112
professional-escrow.com

Kelly Quigley
Sr. Account Manager
360.339.3889
KQuigley@equitywa.com
equitytitlewa.com

JK Law Group
425-440-0220
jklawgroup.com

John Hilt
Galvin Law Group
grlg.net
jhitt@grlg.net
425.248.216

Puget Sound Title
253.474.4747
pstitle.com

VENDOR RESOURCES
TITLE & ESCROW  |   LAW


